
Exam Date Exam Time Board Examination Code Subject Title Exam Duration

Fri 10/05/2024 am AQA 8461F & 1H Biology Paper 1 (Foundation & Higher) 1hr 45m

Fri 10/05/2024 am AQA 8464/B/1F & 1H Combined Science Trilogy: Biology Paper 1 (Foundation & Higher) 1hr 15m

Fri 10/05/2024 pm AQA 8668LF/LH German Paper 1 Listening (Foundation & Higher) 35/45m

Fri 10/05/2024 pm AQA 8668RF/RH German Paper 3 Reading (Foundation & Higher) 45m/1hr

Mon 13/05/2023 am AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 1hr 45m

Mon 13/05/2024 pm Eduqas C680U10-1 Media Studies Component 1: Exploring Media 1hr 30m

Mon 13/05/2024 pm OCR R184/01 Sport Studies Contemporary issues in Sport 1hr 15m

Tues 14/05/2023 am AQA 8658LF/LH French Paper 1 Listening (Foundation & Higher) 35/45m

Tues 14/05/2023 am AQA 8658RF/RH French Paper 3 Reading (Foundation & Higher) 45m/1hr

Tues 14/05/2024 pm

Wed 15/05/2023 am AQA 8145 History Paper 1 2hr

Wed 15/05/2024 pm OCR J277/01 Computer Science Computer Systems 1hr 30m

Thurs 16/05/2024 am Pearson 1MA1 1F & 1H Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) (Foundation & Higher) 1hr 30m

Thurs 16/05/2024 pm

Fri 17/05/2024 am AQA 8462 1F & 1H Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers) 1hr 45m

Fri 17/05/2024 am AQA 8464/C/1F & 1H Combined Science Trilogy: Chemistry Paper 1 (Foundation & Higher) 1hr 15m

Fri 17/05/2024 pm AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 1hr 30m

Mon 20/05/2024 am AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 2hr 15m

Mon 20/05/2024 pm Eduqas C680U20-1 Media Studies Component 2: Understanding Media 1hr 30m

Tues 21/05/2024 am AQA 8668/WF/WH German Writing (Foundation & Higher) 1hr/1hr 15m

Tues 21/05/2024 pm OCR J277/02 Computer Science Computational thinking, algorithms and programming 1hr 30m

Wed 22/05/2024 am AQA 8463F & 1H Physics Paper 1 (Foundation & Higher) 1hr 45m

Wed 22/05/2024 am AQA 8464/P/1F & 1H Combined Science Trilogy: Physics Paper 1 (Foundation & Higher) 1hr 15m

Wed 22/05/2024 pm

Thurs 23/05/2024 am AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 1hr 45m

no exams

Exam clashes will be dealt with on an individual basis when students receive their timetables

ALCESTER ACADEMY EXTERNAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2024

Individual student timetables will be published after February half-term when entries have been confirmed

no exams

no exams



Thurs 23/05/2024 pm

Fri 24/05/2024 am AQA 8658WF/WH French Paper 4 Writing (Foundation & Higher) 1hr/1hr 15m

Fri 24/05/2024 pm

Mon 03/06/2024 am Pearson 1MA1 2F & 2H Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) (Foundation & Higher) 1hr 30m

Mon 03/06/2024 pm

Tues 04/06/2024 am

Tues 04/06/2024 pm AQA 8145 History Paper 2 2hr

Wed 05/06/2024 am AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 1hr 30m

Wed 05/06/2024 pm Pearson 1ST0 1F & 1H Statistics Paper 1 (Year 10) 1hr 30m

Thurs 06/06/2024 am AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 1hr 45m

Thurs 06/06/2024 pm

Fri 07/06/2024 am

Fri 07/06/2024 pm AQA 8462 2F & 2H Biology Paper 2 (Foundation & Higher) 1hr 45m

Fri 07/06/2024 pm AQA 8464/B/2F & 2H Combined Science Trilogy: Biology Paper 2 (Foundation & Higher) 1hr 15m

Mon 10/06/2024 am Pearson 1MA1 3F & 3H Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) (Foundation & Higher) 1hr 30m

Mon 10/06/2024 pm OCR R093/1 Creative iMedia Creative iMedia in the media industry 1hr 30m

Tues 11/06/2024 am AQA 8462 2F & 2H Chemistry Paper 2 (Foundation & Higher) 1hr 45m

Tues 11/06/2024 am AQA 8464/C/2F & 2H Combined Science Trilogy: Chemistry Paper 2 (Foundation & Higher) 1hr 15m

Tues 11/06/2024 pm AQA 8365 Further Mathematics Paper 1 1hr 45m

Wed 12/06/2024 am

Wed 12/06/2024 pm AQA 8688/LH Polish Paper 1 Listening (Higher) 45m

Wed 12/06/2024 pm AQA 8688/RH Polish Paper 3 Reading (Higher) 1hr

Thurs 13/06/2024 am

Thurs 13/06/2024 pm

Fri 14/06/2024 am AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 1hr 30m

Fri 14/06/2024 pm AQA 8463 2F & 2H Physics Paper 2 (Foundation & Higher) 1hr 45m

Fri 14/06/2024 pm AQA 8464/P/2F & 2H Combined Science Trilogy: Physics Paper 2 (Foundation & Higher) 1hr 15m

Mon 17/06/2024 am

Mon 17/06/2024 pm Pearson 1ST0 2F & 2H Statistics Paper 2 (Year 10) 1hr 30m

Tues 18/06/2024 am AQA 8552/W Design Technology Design Technology 2hr

Tues 18/06/2024 pm AQA 8688/WH Polish Paper 4 Writing (Higher) 1hr 15m

no exams

no exams

no exams

Contingency session - all students must be available on this afternoon if necessary

no exams

no exams

Half Term

no exams

no exams

Contingency session - all students must be available on this afternoon if necessary

no exams



Wed 19/06/2024 am AQA 8365 Further Mathematics Paper 2 1hr 45m

Wed 19/06/2024 pm

Thurs 20/06/2024 am Eduqas 5469UB Hospitality & Catering The Hospitality and Catering Industry 1hr 20m

Wednesday 26th June - GCSE Contingency Day - all students must be available on this day if necessary

Thursday 22nd  August - GCSE Results Day - results released from 8.30am

no exams


